Lay2Win Racing Proofing for December 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lay2Win Racing. Lay2Win Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 3lst 15:00 Warwick [Hill Of Tara 3.25 5.00 Race - 0.00 134.15
Cancelled

Lay 30th 14:25 Newbury [Atlanta Brave 5.80 5.00 Win 2 4.75 134.15

Lay 30th 13:50 Newbury |Get A Tonic 4.33 5.00 Win 4 4.75 129.4

Lay 29th 15:42 Limerick |Johngus 5.60 5.00 Win 7 4.75 124.65

Lay 28th 17:30 Swiss Ace 7.50 5.00 Loss 1 -37.25 119.9
Newcastle

Lay 28th 16:00 Struck Gold 13.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 157.15
Newcastle

Lay 27th 15:12 Limerick [The Mass Path 19.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 152.4

Lay 27th 15:00 Panda Boy 9.40 5.00 Win 2 4.75 147.65
Leopardstown

Lay 27th 20:30 Aconcagua 7.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 142.9
\Wolverhampto [Mountain
n

Lay 27th 20:00 Outgun 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 138.15
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 27th 19:00 Brodie's Boy 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 133.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 27th 14:50 Super Survivor 7.20 5.00 Win PU 4.75 128.65
Chepstow

Lay 23rd 14:25 Ascot West Balboa 5.60 5.00 Win 10 4.75 123.9

Lay 23rd 12:30 Uncle Arthur 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 119.15
Newcastle

Lay 23rd 14:05 Haydock |Jagwar 3.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 114.4

Lay 23rd 12:50 Lingfield |Sun God 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -11.90 109.65

Lay 22nd 19:00 Dundalk |Spinning Web 5.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 121.55

Lay 22nd 18:00 Dundalk |Not Forgotten 6.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 116.8

Lay 22nd 17:55 Tom Tulliver 5.50 5.00 Win 8 4.75 112.05
Southwell

Lay 22nd 16:20 Tea Sea 5.80 5.00 Win 5 4.75 107.3
Southwell

Lay 22nd 14.07 Nazca 5.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 102.55
Southwell

Lay 21st 17:45 Khangai 5.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 97.8
Southwell

Lay 21st 16:10 Alligator Alley 4.20 5.00 Win 4 4.75 93.05
Southwell

Lay 21st 15:55 Exeter  [Divine 4.40 5.00 Win U 4.75 88.3

Inspiration

Lay 20th 17:15 Dundalk [Pier Pressure 5.10 5.00 Win 2 4.75 83.55

Lay 20th 20:30 Kempton |Vitalline 4.70 5.00 Win 2 4.75 78.8

Lay 20th 19:00 Kempton |Talis Evolvere 3.20 5.00 Win 2 4.75 74.05

Lay 20th 14:55 Lingfield [Ninth Life 4.80 5.00 Loss 1 -14.25 69.3

Lay 20th 14:20 Lingfield |Cephalus 4.10 5.00 Loss 1 -9.00 83.55

Lay 19th 14:50 Pilsdon Pen 3.70 5.00 Win 2 4.75 92.55
\Wincanton

Lay 19th 14:20 Pentire Head 3.95 5.00 Win 2 4.75 87.8
\Wincanton

Lay 18th 20:30 Big Narstie 4.40 5.00 NR - 0.00 83.05
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 18th 13:40 Fierce Warrior 4.33 5.00 Loss 1 -15.35 83.05
Plumpton

Lay 17th 15:30 Globe Player 3.90 5.00 Win 3 4.75 98.4

Southwell
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 17th 13:35 Carlisle |Christopher 4.30 5.00 Win 3 4.75 93.65
\Wood
Lay 16th 13:40 Magic Olinger 4.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 88.9
Fairyhouse
Lay 16th 12:30 Potters Party 7.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 84.15
Fairyhouse
Lay 16th 16:45 Imperiousity 23.00 5.00 Win RR 4.75 79.4
Newcastle
Lay 16th 15:44 Moyola 11.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 74.65
Newcastle
Lay 16th 14:40 Gin Coco 5.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 69.9
Doncaster
Lay 16th 12:15 Coastguard 4.80 5.00 Win PU 4.75 65.15
Doncaster Station
Lay 15th 20:15 Dundalk |Celtic Revival 9.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 60.4
Lay 15th 19:15 Dundalk |Inishmot Prince 9.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 55.65
Lay 15th 13:30 Bangor- |Hold That 3.75 5.00 Loss 1 -13.00 50.9
On-Dee Taught
Lay 15th 12:20 Bangor- |Hector Master 7.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 63.9
On-Dee
Lay 15th 15:22 Informateur 11.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 59.15
Doncaster
Lay 15th 13:40 Il Va De Soi 4.20 5.00 Win 7 4.75 54.4
Doncaster
Lay 15th 11:55 Bective Abbey 3.85 5.00 Win 9 4.75 49.65
Doncaster
Lay 14th 20:00 Desert Order 4.10 5.00 Win 7 4.75 44.9
Chelmsford
City
Lay 14th 12:10 Warwick |Karaktere 3.75 5.00 Race 0.00 40.15
D'enfer Cancelled
Lay 14th 15:50 Taunton |Samatian 9.50 5.00 Win 6 4,75 40.15
Lay 13th 17:15 Dundalk |James Henry 4.70 5.00 Loss 1 -11.80 35.4
Lay 13th 20:00 Kempton [Momaer 5.20 5.00 Win 7 4.75 47.2
Lay 13th 15:20 Hexham |Velasco 4.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 42.45
Lay 13th 15:30 Lingfield |Curtiz 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 37.7
Lay 13th 12:00 Lingfield [Band Of Steel 4.10 5.00 Win 4 4.75 32.95
Lay 12th 14:00 Mel Monroe 4.10 5.00 Win 4 4,75 28.2
Punchestown
Lay 12th 15:15 Kraqueline 4.50 5.00 Win PU 4,75 23.45
\Wincanton
Lay 11th 20:30 Wadacre 3.60 5.00 Loss 1 -9.00 18.7
Chelmsford Gomez
City
Lay 11th 19:30 Court Of 4.20 5.00 Loss 1 -11.55 27.7
Chelmsford Session
City
Lay 11th 19:00 Fantasy 5.90 5.00 Win 11 4.75 39.25
Chelmsford Navigator
City
Lay 11th 15:05 Lingfield |Kansas Du 5.30 5.00 Win 3 4.75 34.5
Berlais
Lay 10th 15:25 Rockinastorm 4.10 5.00 Race - 0.00 29.75
Huntingdon Cancelled
Single 9th 13:15 Sandown|Constitution Hill 2.70 5.00 NR - 0.00 29.75
Lay 9th 19:00 Completely 5.30 5.00 Win - 4.75 29.75
Wolverhampto [Random
n
Lay 9th 12:20 Aintree  |Moonlight Artist 4.30 5.00 Win 3 4,75 25
Lay 8th 19:00 Dundalk |Harriet Eagle 8.50 5.00 Win 12 4.75 20.25
Lay 8th 18:00 Dundalk |Migdam 6.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 15.5
Lay 8th 17:15 Star Zinc 5.10 5.00 Win 6 4,75 10.75
Newcastle
Lay 7th 14:22 Clonmel [Kitsilano 5.90 5.00 Loss 1 -20.50 6
Lay 7th 18:30 Oliver Show 4.20 5.00 Win 11 4.75 26.5
Chelmsford
City
Lay 7th 14:40 Caeruleum 4.60 5.00 Race - 0.00 21.75




Type Date Course Selection Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wincanton Cancelled

Lay 7th 14:50 Market |Supasunrise 4.00 5.00 Win PU 4,75 21.75
Rasen

Lay 7th 12:47 Jungle Dance 5.90 5.00 Win 5 4,75 17
Southwell

Lay 6th 18:15 Dundalk |Reinforce 5.50 5.00 Win 10 4,75 12.25

Lay 6th 20:30 Kempton |Story Horse 6.40 5.00 NR - 0.00 7.5

Lay 6th 19:30 Kempton |Majestic Pride 4.20 5.00 Win 3 4.75 7.5

Lay 6th 15:07 Ludlow |Keep Running 5.40 5.00 Win 2 4,75 2.75

Lay 6th 13:35 Lingfield |Whispering 3.60 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -2

\Words

Lay 4th 15:15 Stanley 4.10 5.00 Race - 0.00 -6.75
Plumpton Pincombe Cancelled

Lay 3rd 15:30 Leicester|Annie Day 4.30 5.00 Race - 0.00 -6.75

Cancelled
Lay 1st 14:25 Newbury |Kandoo Kid 4.20 5.00 Loss 1 -6.75 -6.75

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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